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Women / XS / Ch D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cindy Espinosa840
West Valley

9.400 9.200 9.5259.500 37.625
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Krupina820
Twisters

9.450 9.225 9.1509.200 37.025
1T 4 7T 5T 2 

2 

Shruti Nene850
West Valley

9.000 9.375 9.2759.350 37.000
9T 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Anika Weinberger826
Twisters

9.000 9.150 9.3509.425 36.925
9T 6 3 2 4 

4 

Aleeza Khan807
CSC - Great Oaks

9.225 8.925 9.0509.350 36.550
4 7T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Diya Arya801
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 8.925 9.0259.050 36.450
1T 7T 9 9 6 

6 

Emily Yang828
Twisters

9.175 9.500 9.1508.600 36.425
5 1 12 5T 7 

7 

Jaime Rubin834
West Coast

9.025 8.900 9.0009.475 36.400
7T 9 2 10 8 

8 

Samantha Campbell802
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.725 8.4759.250 35.500
6 10 6 14 9 

9 

Deeksha Holla841
West Valley

9.025 8.225 9.0509.000 35.300
7T 13 10 7T 10 

10 

Kairel Stiglich824
Twisters

8.600 8.450 8.9009.200 35.150
14 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Josie Vida812
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 8.250 9.3258.525 35.050
11 12 13 3 12 

12 

Angelina Gulizia806
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 9.250 8.5508.400 35.000
12 3 14 12 13 

13 

Meha Gaba805
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 7.700 8.5258.800 33.725
13 14 11 13 14 

14 
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